
TOC/TAS Bi-Weekly 
Pay Periods & Pay Dates

2024-2025

Important: Late Timecards will be Processed on the Following Pay

Pay Periods TAS Timecards due for Admins Pay Day
Aug 25 - Sep 7 Friday, Sep  6 2024 Sep 12 2024
Sep 8 - Sep 21 Thursday, Sep  19 2024 Sep 26 2024

Sep 22 - Oct 5 Friday, Oct  4 2024 Oct 10 2024
Oct 6 - Oct 19 Friday, Oct  18 2024 Oct 24 2024

Oct 20 - Nov 2 Thursday, Oct  31 2024 Nov 7 2024
Nov 3 - Nov 16 Friday, Nov  15 2024 Nov 21 2024

Nov 17 - Nov 30 Friday, Nov  29 2024 Dec 5 2024
Dec 1 - Dec 14 Friday, Dec  13 2024 Dec 19 2024

Dec 15 - Dec 28 Thursday, Dec  19 2024 Jan 02 2025
Dec 29 - Jan 11 Friday, Jan  10 2025 Jan 16 2025
Jan 12 - Jan 25 Thursday, Jan  23 2025 Jan 30 2025
Jan 26 - Feb 8 Friday, Feb  7 2025 Feb 13 2025
Feb 9 - Feb 22 Friday, Feb  21 2025 Feb 27 2025

Feb 23 - Mar 8 Friday, Mar  7 2025 Mar 13 2025
Mar 9 - Mar 22 Friday, Mar  21 2025 Mar 27 2025

Mar 23 - Apr 5 Thursday, Apr  3 2025 Apr 10 2025
Apr 6 - Apr 19 Friday, Apr  11 2025 Apr 24 2025

Apr 20 - May 3 Thursday, May  1 2025 May 8 2025
May 4 - May 17 Thursday, May  15 2025 May 22 2025

May 18 - May 31 Friday, May  30 2025 Jun 5 2025
Jun 1 - Jun 14 Friday, Jun  13 2025 Jun 19 2025

Jun 15 - Jun 28 Thursday, Jun  26 2025 Jul 3 2025


